

Horlicks Original 300g

Ingredients

WHEAT 41% (Wheat Flour and Malted Wheat), Malted BARLEY 31%, Dried Whey (MILK), Calcium Carbonate, Dried Skimmed MILK, Sugar, Palm Oil, Salt, Anti-Caking Agent (E551), Vitamin Mix (Vitamin C, Niacin, Vitamin E, Pantothenic Acid, Vitamin B6, Riboflavin, Thiamin, Folic Acid, Biotin, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12), Ferric Pyrophosphate, Zinc Oxide

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, MILK, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

| | Per 100g | per 25g serve in 200ml semi-skimmed milk |
|----------------------|------------------------|--|
| Energy Values | 1534 (KJ) / 362 (Kcal) | 774 (KJ) / 182 (Kcal) |
| Fat | 2.3g | 4g |
| (of which Saturates) | | |
| Carbohydrate | | 28.7g |
| (of which Sugars) | | |
| Fibre | 2.1g | 0.5g |
| Protein | 9.1g | 9.3g |
| Sodium | | |
| Salt | 1.1g | 0.5g |
| Salt Equivalent | | |

Product Description

Brand: Horlicks
EAN: 5060113917966
Malted Drink

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Once opened, store in a cool, dry place away from sunlight. To enjoy the product at its best, use within 4 weeks of opening.
Best Before End: See base

Manufacturer Address

Consumer Care UK
Phone: 03300414860 (local rate)
Email: contactus@aimiafoods.com
Website: www.horlicks.co.uk
Write to: Freepost Aimia Foods,
Aimia Foods Ltd.,
Penny Lane,
Haydock,
Merseyside,
WA11 0QZ.

Consumer Care EU
Write to: Aimia Foods Ltd,
13 Baggot Street Upper,
2nd Floor,
Dublin 4,
D04 W7K5.